

Court No. - 45

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 7079 of 2019

Appellant :- Kamesh

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- Rajiv Lochan Shukla,J.B. Singh

Counsel for Respondent :- G.A.

Hon'ble Pritinker Diwaker,J.

Hon'ble Nalin Kumar Srivastava,J.

At the request of Sri Sharda Prasad Mishra, counsel for the appellant, list this case after a week.

Order Date :- 27.1.2023

RK

(N.K. Srivastava, J) (Pritinker Diwaker, J)