

Court No. - 43

Case :- CRIMINAL APPEAL No. - 7079 of 2019

Appellant :- Kamesh

Respondent :- State of U.P.

Counsel for Appellant :- Rajiv Lochan Shukla, J.B. Singh

Counsel for Respondent :- G.A.

Hon'ble Ashwani Kumar Mishra, J.

Hon'ble Dr. Gautam Chowdhary, J.

Counsel for appellant may collect the paper book from the office and to prepare the appeal for hearing.

As prayed, list after two months.

Order Date :- 24.7.2024

Mustaqeem.